Parish Survey - Resurrection Catholic Church

Comment Results

July 2013

Ranked in order of most comments by Registered Parishioners
Registered Regular

Parishioners Attendees Visitors total
The BEST thing about the church:
Fr. Tom 80 37 94 211
People 55 10 38 103
Welcoming 30 18 72 120
Bridget 7 6 29 42
Youth Program 3 3
Choir 1 3 12 16
Needs Improvement:

Choir could be larger 13 1 11 25
Parking 10 2 17 29
More masses 9 5 8 22
More social events 8 2 1 11
Parish Hall 8 1 9
Move Tabernacle 4 9 13
Crucifix 4 1 5
Sunday School/Religious Ed 4 4
Ushers 3 1 6 10
Classes for youth 3 2 2 7
More communication 3 1 4
More seating 2 2 12 16
Classes for Seniors 2 2 4
More Outreach 2 1 1 4
Air conditioning 1 3 4
Classes for women 1 1
Organization 1 1
Kneelers for 1st row 1 1
Big sign at entrance 6 6
Shade on windows 2 2
Outdoor recreation 1 1
RCIA program 1 1




